Date of Event

7 Nov 2014

8 Nov 2014

8 Nov 2014

8 Nov 2014

8 Nov 2014

8 Nov 2014

9 Nov 2014

10 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

14 Nov 2014

Name of Event

Veterans Appreciation Event

2014 Levy County Veterans Day Parade
Wakulla Veteran’s Day Celebration

Eustis Presents 13AB for Veteran’s Day
Mirasol Country Club Tee-it-Up for the Troops

2014 Volusia County Veteran’s Day Parade

City
Greenacres City Park
Inglis
Hudson Park — Crawfordville
City of Eustis
Palm Beach Gardens

Deland

Flagler County Veteran’s Appreciation Day 2014 Palm Coast Town Center

Stetson University College of Law Vet’s Day
Miami Beach Vet’s day Parade/Ceremony
SIC & MOA Veteran’s Day Ceremony

Clyde E. Lassen Veteran’s Day Ceremony
Leon County Veteran’s Day Parade
Manatee County Veteran’s Day Parade

FL Nat’l Cemetery Veteran’s Day Ceremony
City of Doral Veteran’s Day Parade

City of Inverness Veteran’s Day Parade

City of Jacksonville Veteran’s Day Parade

St. Petersburg

Miami Beach

St. Augustine / Francis Field
St. Augustine Veteran’s Home
Tallahassee

Sutton Park — Palmetto
Bushnell

City of Doral

City of Inverness

Jacksonville

Naturalization Ceremony — Commemoration of Veterans Day  Oakland Park

Time
9:00am
11:00am
9:00am
7:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
12:00
5:00pm
8:00am

10:00am

Support

13AB

Marching Unit
vehicles/Soldiers
13AB

vehicles /Soldiers
vehicles
vehicles/Tents
Chaplain Klotzbach
13AB

Color Guard

10:00amcColor Guard/Youth ChalleNGe/BG Eifert

8:00am

7:00am

11:00am

10:00am

10:00am

125FW

9:45am

2-Vehicles / 4-Soldiers
vehicles for parade
MFH / Color Guard
vehicles/Soldiers
202RHS/trailers/tractors
Airmen

SFC Albert Rivera



