Date of Event	Name of Event	City	Time	Support
7 Nov 2014	Veterans Appreciation Event	Greenacres City Park	9:00am	13AB
8 Nov 2014	2014 Levy County Veterans Day Parade	Inglis	11:00am	Marching Unit
8 Nov 2014	Wakulla Veteran's Day Celebration	Hudson Park – Crawfordville	9:00am	vehicles/Soldiers
8 Nov 2014	Eustis Presents 13AB for Veteran's Day	City of Eustis	7:00pm	13AB
8 Nov 2014	Mirasol Country Club Tee-it-Up for the Troops	Palm Beach Gardens	9:00am	vehicles /Soldiers
8 Nov 2014	2014 Volusia County Veteran's Day Parade	Deland	10:00am	vehicles
9 Nov 2014	Flagler County Veteran's Appreciation Day 2014 Palm Coast Town Center		12:00	vehicles/Tents
10 Nov 2014	Stetson University College of Law Vet's Day	St. Petersburg	5:00pm	Chaplain Klotzbach
11 Nov 2014	Miami Beach Vet's day Parade/Ceremony	Miami Beach	8:00am	13AB
11 Nov 2014	SJC & MOA Veteran's Day Ceremony	St. Augustine / Francis Field	10:00am	Color Guard
11 Nov 2014	Clyde E. Lassen Veteran's Day Ceremony	St. Augustine Veteran's Home	10:00amColor Guard/Youth ChalleNGe/BG Eifert	
11 Nov 2014	Leon County Veteran's Day Parade	Tallahassee	8:00am	2-Vehicles / 4-Soldiers
11 Nov 2014	Manatee County Veteran's Day Parade	Sutton Park – Palmetto	7:00am	vehicles for parade
11 Nov 2014	FL Nat'l Cemetery Veteran's Day Ceremony	Bushnell	11:00am	MFH / Color Guard
11 Nov 2014	City of Doral Veteran's Day Parade	City of Doral	10:00am	vehicles/Soldiers
11 Nov 2014	City of Inverness Veteran's Day Parade	City of Inverness	10:00am	202RHS/trailers/tractors
11 Nov 2014	City of Jacksonville Veteran's Day Parade	Jacksonville	125FW	Airmen
14 Nov 2014	Naturalization Ceremony – Commemoration of	Veterans Day Oakland Park	9:45am	SFC Albert Rivera